7

/A

o5
(e 2y |

S

afeff Af

/

)
—

Eay/|



=)

U &=

O
s

ol

0/0
o]

e

<0

ol
0l0
=

—

sl T

=
%0
3




19] material property%

OH X~ O
— o —

1) COMSOL=

M o}

O—IOUE

=90[ 7




“property

Material

ABS plastics
Acrylic
Alurninurm
Alurmninium Bronze
Antirmony
Aramid
Beryllium (Be)
Bismuth

Bone

Boron
Brass
Brass, Naval
Bronze
Cadrium

Carbon Fiber Reinforced Plastic
Castlron 4.5% C, ASTM A-48

Chromium
Cobalt

Concrete, High Strength (compression)

Copper
Diamond (C)

Douglas fir Wood

Fiberboard, Medium Density

Flax fiber

Glass

Young's Modulus (Modulus of

Elasticity)
& E o
(18P psi)
2.3
3.2
10.0 69
120
11.3
0-12
42 287
4.6
9
102-125
100
96-120
4.6
150
36
30
30
17 117
1220
13
4
58

Ultimate Tensile
Strength

SU e
(1P NP, GPa) (18P Nie, MPa)

40
70
110

170
{compression)

250

170

40
{compression)

220

50
{compression)

50
{compression)

Yield Strength
— Sy s
( 16P /P MiPa)

95

3100

70



“property

Material
Upper limit
Alurninum
Alurninum, 6061-T6
Alurminum, 2024-T4
Berylliumn Copper
Brass, 70-30
Brass, cast
Bronze
Concrete
Copper
Cork
Glass, Soda
Glass, Float
Granite
Ice
Inconel
Iron, Cast - gray

-

Poisson's Ratio
0.5
0.334
0.35
0.32
0.285
0.331
0.357
0.34
0.1-02
0.355
0.2-03
0.33
0.27-038
0.211

- —_

Specify:

[Young's medulus and Poisson'’s ratio

C=C(Ev)

Young's medulus:

E [User defined

70[GPa]

Pcisson's ratio:

v [User defined

022
Density:

g [User defined

0

kg/m3
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*8m/s -> -2m/s

*F=70N -> 50N



%geometry

SPECIFICATION

L —
37 ( 150,2 x 6.1 x 3.4 mm )
A 1729
HES3 3G H3PA+/EVDO Rev. A/ 4G LTE
CPU 1.7GHz Quadcore Snapdragon 600
H=2e] 32GE eMMC + 2GE LPDDR2, Micro-3D Slo
Cla=gjo| 138, Tmm {1920x 1080) Full HD IP3 Display
7 2t 13MP AF Camera / (1) 2.1MP
b E{ 2 3, 140mah EE4

Wi-Fi / Wi-Fi Direct (802.11 a/b/g/n), BT 4.

Connectivity cast, SlimPort (HDMI & RGB %I &), USE 2.0

0s Android 4.1 (Jelly Bean)

A 2L} 20| E(Lunar White), 210 2 &4 {Indi

HiCl2 39 MPEG-4, H.263, H.264, DIVX, WhY 1
QPrie 74 AAC, AMRB, MP3, MID, WaY, WhA /L}{

A SN Vs Oxr @ wcus




71 Messages 22@ Progress | (=] Results |

|
)

solution time (study 1): 10 s.

Z 0 %1073 er of degrees of freedom sclved for: 70680.
L dy 1): 11 s
X ~2]. Face: 3

50N/0.01131m"2=4420N/m"2
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IvE'xp .

Expression:

solid.sp2

Unit:

N |
[T] Description:

[Seoond principal stress J

~ Parameters

Name Value Description

solid.refpntx 0 Reference point for moment...
solid.refpnty 0O Reference point for moment...
solid.refpntz. 0 Reference point for moment...

" » Integration Settings

@ AXEHGHE-

'~ Data Series Operation

Nove . -

Operation:

Second principal stress (N)

-21.7038
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Surface: von Mises stress (mPa)
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